These LED striplight fixtures are designed to emulate the look and
feel of traditional 4-foot 32 watt fluorescent T8 tube striplights, but
operate at a significantly lower wattage. The single strip runs at an
economical 24 watts, and the double strip runs at 48 watts. Designed
for seamless surface mounting applications, with endcap knockouts
that allow for end-to-end mounting and wiring. Combining a durable
steel housing body and an LED lifetime rating of at least 50,000 hours,
this rugged striplight is designed for many years of reliable operation.
LED Fixture SpecLED Fixture Spec
MX4001-LED12,MX4001-LED12,
MX4002-LED24, MX4002-LED48
Features
Specifications
LED Striplight Fixtures
•No UV or IR radiation
•Minimalistic and efficient design
•Mercury-free construction
•Suitable for Damp Location use
•Easy and secure installation
•End-to-end mounting and wiring
Applications
•Architectural decor
•Overhead accent Lighting
•Overhead accent Li
•General Lighting
50,000h
G
en
er
al
G
en
er
al
El
ec
tri
ca
l
El
ec
tri
ca
l
C
ol
or
C
ol
or
O
pe
ra
tio
na
l
O
pe
ra
tio
na
l
Model:
Lumen Output:
Luminous Efficacy:
Material:
Input Power:
Input Voltage:
CCT:
CRI:
Lifetime:
Driver:
Dimmable:
Sizes:
Certificate:
MX4001-LED12
900lm
73 lm/W
aluminum+pmma
12W
110V~277V/60HZ
4000k
≥80
35000hours
isolation
23.74x1.77x1.54 in.
No
CUL+ES+LF
MX4001-LED24
2000lm
61 lm/W
aluminum+pmma
24W
110V~277V/60HZ
4000k
≥80
35000hours
isolation
47.36x1.77x1.53 in.
No
CUL+ES+LF
MX4002-LED24
2000lm
65 lm/W
aluminum+pmma
24W
110V~277V/60HZ
4000k
≥80
35000hours
isolation
23.74x3.53x1.69 in.
No
CUL+ES+LF
MX4002-LED48
4000lm
67 lm/W
aluminum+pmma
48W
110V~277V/60HZ
4000k
≥80
35000hours
isolation
47.36x3.53x1.69 in.
No
CUL+ES+LF